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INTRODUCTION
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10.10.1 Maps and Polyhedra Maps

DEFINITIONS
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Fig 10.10.1
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Fig 10.10.2



Section 10.10 Lecture 10: Maps – Part A 7

EXAMPLES

1 1

1 1

2
2

3

3

1

1 1

2

4

4

5

6

4

3 3

2

6

5

M *M
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Fig 10.10.4
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Fig 10.10.5
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REMARKS
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FACTS
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REMARKS
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CONJECTURES

Fig 10.10.6
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10.10.2 Cell Counts, Face Inventory, De-
grees

DEFINITIONS
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EXAMPLES
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Fig 10.10.7
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FACTS
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10.10.3 Map Coloring

DEFINITION
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FACTS
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REMARKS
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EXAMPLES
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Fig 10.10.9
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10.10.4 Minimal Maps

DEFINITIONS
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Fig 10.10.10
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EXAMPLES

a b

Fig 10.10.11
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FACTS
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REMARK
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